MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying Practice / Mért Edzés

STQ Prestige A
Qualify started at 9:40:18

Losonc 0.000 Km
2009.06.06. 09:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd

1 1 15 BERES Zsolt BMSE KTM STQ Open A 50.490 -

2 2 9 TOTH Demeter Maxx Power KTM STQ Open A 50.804 0.314 -

3 3 48 FARKAS Tamas FulGas Team RST STQ Open A 51.279 0.789 -

4 4 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQSZ KTM STQ Open A 51.491  1.001 -

5 5 1 KAZAR Miklés MQSZ KTM STQ Open A 51.617  1.127 -

6 6 47 BAZSO Attila FulGas Team KTM STQ Open A 55.125 4.635 -

7 7 49 SOMFAI Matyas MQSZ Suzuki STQ Open A 55.130  4.640 -

8 8 40 BANHEGYESI J6zsef MQSz BM-Aprilia STQ Open A 1:01.715 11.225 -
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc) Sorted on Laps
Race 1 / 1 futam Losonc 0.000 Km ..;.;.
STQ Prestige A - 1 futam 2009.06.06. 12:00. . . .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:07:45

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 15 BERESZsolt BMSE KTM STQ Open A 13  12:05.998 50.692
2 2 1 KAZAR Miklés MQSz KTM STQ Open A 13 12:16.877 10.879 51.804
3 3 9 TOTH Demeter Maxx Power KTM STQ Open A 13 12:17.321 11.323 51.823
4 4 48 FARKAS Tamas FulGas Team RST STQ Open A 13 12:17.632 11.634 51.546
5 5 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQSz KTM STQ Open A 13 12:18.466 12.468 51.573
6 6 47 BAzSO Attila FulGas Team KTM STQ Open A 12 12:09.612 1 Lap 54.297
7 7 49 SOMFAI Matyas MQSz Suzuki STQ Open A 12 12:10.112 1Lap 54.033
8 8 40 BANHEGYESI J6zsef MQSsz BM-Aprilia STQ Open A 10 12:27.291 3 Laps 1:04.651

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

10.879 - 50.692 - 15 - BERES Zsolt
Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Race 1 / 1 futam Losonc 0.000 Km
STQ Prestige A - 1 futam 2009.06.06. 12:00. .. . .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:07:45 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 52.928 +1.355  12:13:06.611
(15) BERES Zsolt 6 52.383 +0.810 12:13:58.994
1 51.543 +0.851  12:09:30.463 7 52.315 +0.742  12:14:51.309
50.886 +0.194 12:10:21.349 8 52.991 +1.418 12:15:44.300
3 51.108 +0.416 12:11:12.457 9 52.037 +0.464 12:16:36.337
4 50.984 +0.292  12:12:03.441 10 51.573 12:17:27.910
5 50.692 12:12:54.133 11 51.863 +0.290 12:18:19.773
6 51.226 +0.534 12:13:45.359 12 51.897 +0.324 12:19:11.670
7 51.434 +0.742 12:14:36.793 13 52.565 +0.992 12:20:04.235
8 51.473 +0.781 12:15:28.266 )
9 51.756 +1.064  12:16:20.022 (47) BAZSO Attila
10 52.805 +2.113 12:17:12.827 L 56.298 +2.001 12:09:43.815
11 52.360 +1.668 12:18:05.187 2 56.398 +2.101 12:10:40.213
12 52.456 +1.764 12:18:57.643 3 56.254 +1.957  12:11:36.467
13 54.124 +3.432 12:19:51.767 4 54.930 +0.633 12:12:31.397
5 55.059 +0.762  12:13:26.456
(1) KAZAR Mikl6s 6 55.309 +1.012 12:14:21.765
1 53.220 +1.416 12:09:33.298 7 55.986 +1.689 12:15:17.751
2 52.845 +1.041  12:10:26.143 8 56.379 +2.082  12:16:14.130
3 53.269 +1.465 12:11:19.412 9 54.792 +0.495 12:17:08.922
4 52.774 +0.970 12:12:12.186 10 54.297 12:18:03.219
5 53.038 +1.234 12:13:05.224 11 56.300 +2.003 12:18:59.519
6 52.516 +0.712 12:13:57.740 12 55.862 +1.565 12:19:55.381
7 52.240 +0.436  12:14:49.980
8 52.280 +0.476 12:15:42.260 (49) SOMFAI Métyés
9 52.315 +0.511 12:16:34.575 1 1:03.927 +9.894 12:09:49.366
10 52.179 +0.375  12:117:26.754 2 56.476 +2.443  12:10:45.842
11 51.804 12:18:18.558 3 55.673 +1.640 12:11:41.515
12 52.221 +0.417 12:19:10.779 4 55.059 +1.026 12:12:36.574
13 51.867 +0.063 12:20:02.646 5 55.300 +1.267 12:13:31.874
6 54.944 +0.911 12:14:26.818
(9) TOTH Demeter 7 55.330 +1.297  12:15:22.148
1 53.019 +1.196 12:09:33.568 8 55.227 +1.194 12:16:17.375
52.800 +0.977 12:10:26.368 9 54.033 12:17:11.408
3 53.379 +1.556 12:11:19.747 10 54.153 +0.120 12:18:05.561
4 52.913 +1.090 12:12:12.660 11 54.959 +0.926 12:19:00.520
5 53.259 +1.436 12:13:05.919 12 55.361 +1.328 12:19:55.881
6 51.987 +0.164 12:13:57.906 .
7 52.413 +0.590 12:14:50.319 (40) BANHEGYEST Jézsef
8 52.176 +0.353 12:15:42.495 1 1:04.651 12:09:55.130
9 52.370 +0.547 12:16:34.865 2 1:05.837 +1.186 12:11:00.967
10 52.101 +0.278 12:17:26.966 3 1:06.544 +1.893 12:12:07.511
11 51.951 +0.128 12:18:18.917 4 1:07.081 +2.430 12:13:14.592
12 52.350 +0.527 12:19:11.267 5 1:06.900 +2.249 12:14:21.492
13 51.823 12:20:03.090 6 1:09.618 +4.967 12:15:31.110
7 1:10.490 +5.839  12:16:41.600
(48) FARKAS Tamés 8 1:11.150 +6.499 12:17:52.750
1 52.996 +1.450 12:09:34.510 9 1:09.827 +5.176 12:19:02.577
53.396 +1.850 12:10:27.906 10 1:10.483 +5.832 12:20:13.060
3 53.044 +1.498  12:11:20.950
4 53.080 +1.534  12:12:14.030
5 52.837 +1.291 12:13:06.867
6 52.479 +0.933 12:13:59.346
7 52.305 +0.759  12:14:51.651
8 51.943 +0.397  12:15:43.594
9 51.546 12:16:35.140
10 52.208 +0.662 12:17:27.348
11 51.936 +0.390  12:18:19.284
12 52.147 +0.601 12:19:11.431
13 51.970 +0.424  12:20:03.401
(3) KUNKLI Tivadar
1 53.031 +1.458  12:09:34.091
2 52.825 +1.252  12:10:26.916
3 53.699 +2.126  12:11:20.615
4 53.068 +1.495  12:12:13.683
Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)
Race 1 / 1 futam Losonc 0.000 Km

STQ Prestige A - 1 futam 2009.06.06. 12:00.
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:07:45

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
3 3 3 3 3 48 48 48 48 48 48
48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 3 3 3 3 3 3
49 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47

47 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

BERES Zsolt (15)

KAZAR Mikids (1)

TOTH Demeter (9)
KUNKLI Tivadar (3)
FARKAS Tamas (48)
SOMFAI Métyas (49)
BAZSO Attila (47)
BANHEGYESI J6zsef (40)

0O NGO U A WNR
w
w
w

Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc) Sorted on Laps
Race 2 / 2 futam Losonc 0.000 Km
STQ Prestige A - 2 futam 2009.06.06. 14:20. ......

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:27:45

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 9 TOTH Demeter Maxx Power KTM STQ Open A 10 11:40.160 1:01.029
2 2 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQSz KTM STQ Open A 10 12:04.520 24,360 1:01.919
3 3 15 BERES Zsolt BMSE KTM STQ Open A 10 12:14.646 34.486 1:02.144
4 4 1 KAZAR Miklés MQSz KTM STQ Open A 10 12:19.452 39.292 1:02.266
5 5 47 BAZSO Attila FulGas Team KTM STQ Open A 9 12:25.038 1Lap 1:08.722
6 6 49 SOMFAI Matyas MQSz Suzuki STQ Open A 9 12:55.936 1Lap 1:12.817
7 7 40 BANHEGYESI J6zsef MQSsz BM-Aprilia STQ Open A 1:48.745 10 Laps

Not classified ()

8 48 FARKAS Tamas FulGas Team RST STQ Open A DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
24.360 - 1:01.029 - 9 - TOTH Demeter
Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Race 2 / 2 futam
STQ Prestige A - 2 futam

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:27:45

Losonc 0.000 Km

2009.06:06. 14:20.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
6 1:21.268 +8.451 14:36:37.046
(9) TOTH Demeter 7 1:18.575 +5.758 14:37:55.621
1 1:01.157 +0.128 14:29:47.610 8 1:23.986 +11.169 14:39:19.607
2 1:01.164 +0.135 14:30:48.774 9 1:21.995 +9.178 14:40:41.602
3 1:01.029 14:31:49.803
4 1:02.570 +1.541 14:32:52.373
5 1:02.995 +1.966 14:33:55.368
6 1:03.093 +2.064 14:34:58.461
7 1:07.217 +6.188 14:36:05.678
8 1:04.978 +3.949 14:37:10.656
9 1:06.871 +5.842 14:38:17.527
10 1:08.299 +7.270 14:39:25.826
(3) KUNKLI Tivadar
1 1:01.919 14:29:53.194
2 1:02.457 +0.538 14:30:55.651
3 1:04.355 +2.436 14:32:00.006
4 1:05.211 +3.292 14:33:05.217
5 1:05.365 +3.446 14:34:10.582
6 1:05.987 +4.068 14:35:16.569
7 1:08.966 +7.047 14:36:25.535
8 1:08.034 +6.115 14:37:33.569
9 1:07.744 +5.825 14:38:41.313
10 1:08.873 +6.954 14:39:50.186
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 1:02.144 14:29:51.868
2 1:03.019 +0.875 14:30:54.887
3 1:04.390 +2.246 14:31:59.277
4 1:05.127 +2.983 14:33:04.404
5 1:07.250 +5.106 14:34:11.654
6 1:09.615 +7.471 14:35:21.269
7 1:09.412 +7.268 14:36:30.681
8 1:09.172 +7.028 14:37:39.853
9 1:10.217 +8.073 14:38:50.070
10 1:10.242 +8.098 14:40:00.312
(1) KAZAR Mikl6s
1 1:02.266 14:29:54.874
2 1:02.998 +0.732 14:30:57.872
3 1:09.474 +7.208 14:32:07.346
4 1:07.937 +5.671 14:33:15.283
5 1:06.143 +3.877 14:34:21.426
6 1:07.277 +5.011 14:35:28.703
7 1:09.470 +7.204 14:36:38.173
8 1:08.465 +6.199 14:37:46.638
9 1:08.393 +6.127 14:38:55.031
10 1:10.087 +7.821 14:40:05.118
(47) BAZSO Attila
1 1:08.722 14:30:04.454
2 1:11.069 +2.347 14:31:15.523
3 1:11.159 +2.437 14:32:26.682
4 1:12.541 +3.819 14:33:39.223
5 1:13.671 +4.949 14:34:52.894
6 1:19.636 +10.914 14:36:12.530
7 1:16.992 +8.270 14:37:29.522
8 1:22.995 +14.273 14:38:52.517
9 1:18.187 +9.465 14:40:10.704
(49) SOMFAI Matyas
1 1:12.817 14:30:12.690
2 1:12.864 +0.047 14:31:25.554
3 1:15.578 +2.761 14:32:41.132
4 1:16.181 +3.364 14:33:57.313
5 1:18.465 +5.648 14:35:15.778
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)
Race 2 / 2 futam Losonc 0.000 Km

STQ Prestige A - 2 futam 2009.06.06. 14:20.
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:27:45

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TOTH Demeter (9) 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

BERES Zsolt (15) 2 15 15 15 15 15 3 3 3 3 3 3

KUNKLI Tivadar (3) 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 15 15 15 15 15

KAZAR Miklds (1) 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

BAZSO Attila (47) 5 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47

SOMFAI Matyas (49) 6 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

BANHEGYESI Jézsef (40) 7 40

8

Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Osszetett / Total

Losonc 0.000 Km

-

STQA || H EH BN
Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points AA
1 9 TOTH Demeter Maxx Power KTM STQ Open A 20 25 45
2 15 BERES Zsolt BMSE KTM STQ Open A 25 20 45
3 1 KAZAR Miklos MQsz KTM STQOpenA 22 18 40
4 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQsz KTM STQ Open A 16 22 38
5 47 BAZSO Attila FulGas Team KTM STQ Open A 15 16 31
6 49 SOMFAI Matyas MQsz Suzuki STQ Open A 14 15 29
7 40 BANHEGYESI Jézsef MQsz BM-Aprilia STQ Open A 13 14 27
8 48  FARKAS Tamas FulGas Team RST STQ Open A 18 0 18
Name Name
R1. Race 1 / 1 futam - STQ Prestige A - 1 futam
R2. Race 2 / 2 futam - STQ Prestige A - 2 futam
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